
River High School

2025 Baseball Schedule

Monday March 31 SHADYSIDE AWAY 5:00

Tuesday April 1 BARNESVILLE AWAY 5:00

Wednesday April 2 CALDWELL HOME 5:00

Friday April 4 MAGNOLIA AWAY 5:00

Monday April 7 FRONTIER AWAY 5:00

Wednesday April 9 SHENANDOAH AWAY 5:00

Friday April 11 TYLER CLASSIC AWAY TBD

Saturday April 12 TYLER CLASSIC AWAY TBD

Monday April 14 MONROE CENTRAL HOME 5:00

Tuesday April 15 VALLEY HOME 5:00

Wednesday April 16 SHADYSIDE HOME 5:00

Thursday April 17 TORONTO AWAY 5:00

Friday April 18 FRONTIER HOME 5:00

Monday April 21 CALDWELL AWAY 5:00

Tuesday April 22 BARNESVILLE HOME 5:00

Wednesday April 23 MAGNOLIA HOME 5:00

Thursday April 24 VALLEY AWAY 5:00

Saturday April 26 GILMER TOURNEY (RIVER VS. VAN) AWAY TBD

Monday April 28 SHENANDOAH HOME 5:00

Tuesday April 29 BELLAIRE HOME 5:00

Wednesday April 30 MONROE CENTRAL AWAY 5:00

Tuesday May 6 UNION LOCAL AWAY 5:00

Tuesday May 13 BELLAIRE AWAY 5:00

Thursday May 15 UNION LOCAL HOME 5:00


